
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

July 14, 2020

123000070

264.69

70

42

265.60

60

11

184.00

44

123Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

July 14, 2020

178015

243.46

112

24

254.05

98

43

258.72

87

60

282.45

72

30

286.72

60

6

234.17

42

178Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

July 14, 2020

2994472

178.96

150

66

242.45

113

628

259.58

102

800

268.31

86

655

271.44

73

324

291.23

59

49

296.81

43

2522Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

July 13, 2020

945171

156.85

134

21

295.61

117

98

303.68

102

263

296.56

87

261

268.53

73

93

251.71

60

38

190.16

38

774Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

July 13, 2020

1755654

171.67

136

16

232.36

118

246

249.19

99

365

256.21

89

189

299.08

72

186

312.90

58

99

272.59

41

1101Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

July 13, 2020

10040

152.75

118

1

250.00

114

2

273.57

107

6

236.71

86

23

252.26

69

19

252.89

59

9

228.90

41

60Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

July 11, 2020

259116

182.90

128

015

256.09

98

57

257.35

87

22

259.29

70

39

266.45

60

10

241.36

42

143Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

July 09, 2020

66768

200.60

151

12

236.64

114

103

248.63

99

215

251.76

85

151

284.10

72

85

299.30

60

33

313.57

44

599Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Aylmer Livestock

July 08, 2020

1602

180.00

144

2

229.99

101

2

233.09

89

08

259.39

60

2

288.49

39

16Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

July 07, 2020

23000015

254.89

74

08

223.30

46

23Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Norwich Livestock Sales Yard Ltd

June 16, 2020

774

125.00

120

1

235.00

140

37

247.39

100

35

256.02

91

00073Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

June 08, 2020

22

135.00

133

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


